STRIKER Special STEP KIT PARTS LIST

KAWASAKI " 16~ ZX-10R ABS

SS-AA2130B
No. | IR—Y% EE & EBHAGED)
1 [RFYTITL—k L 1 [SS-R970148GL ¥5.200
2 |RTvIJTL—k R 1 [SS-R970148GR ¥5 200
3 Aoty TJL—F L 1 [SS-R971048GL ¥6,000
4 |A2tyJL—F R 1 |SS-R971048GR ¥6,300
5 [JL—F%")> 9T L—FRASSY 1 |SS-R970648GA ¥6,000
6 [E—JLA—F L TYPE1 1 |SS-R9703001L ¥2 200
7 |lE—=JLA—K R TYPE1 1 [SS-R9703001R ¥2 200
8 |FxzIOARA)L TYPE-E 1 [SS-R9706BOEC | ¥10,000
9 |JL—x~RA)L TYPE 3 1 [SS-R9706B03B ¥10,000
10 [RTvT /18— 2 |SS-R97050000 ¥2 800
11 [FaR—)L JAMLSG 1 |SS-R0O0JAMLOG ¥2 000
12 [E@R—)L JAM8 R 1 |SS-RO0JAMROS ¥2 200
13 |EAR—)L JAF8 1 [SS-RO0JAFROS8 ¥2 200
14 [A49FAT— PT-01-06 ¢ 16 1 |SS-R06093810 ¥580
15 [ Z7rBYEF130mm 5945 1 |SS-R00240130B ¥1,700
16 [ZILZSHhS5—14%82%x7 TS99 1 |SS-RB1408070 ¥400
17 [ZILZSHhS5—16%82%x3 TS5v45 2 [SS-RB1608030 ¥650
18 [ZILZSHhS5—16%8.2%x17 TS5y 1 |SS-RB1608170 ¥650
19 |/REARILE M6X10 TS5vH 4 |SS-RBB06010B ¥100
20 [fREARILE M6x20 T5v% 1 |SS-RBB06020B ¥100
21 [ARAARILE M8Xx20 TS5v% 2 [SS-RBB08020B ¥100
22 [FRERILE M8x35 T5v% 2 [SS-RBB08035B ¥100
23 |/RFA7RJLE M8 X 45 1 |SS-RBB08045U ¥100
24 | Xy J7R)LE M6 X 10 1 |SS-RCB06010U ¥100
25 [ vy TARILE M8x20 T5v% 4 |SS-RCB08020B ¥100
26 [HSHRILF M8x20 RFUL A 4 |SS-RSB08020S ¥200
27 [HS5RILE M8 x50 2 [SS-RSB08050U ¥100
28 1€+ vk M8 1 |SS-RTN08000U ¥100
29 |UFvh35E MBS R 59 1 [SS-RU308000B ¥100
30 [UFvyk M6 R T5v%H 1 |SS-RUN06000B ¥100
31 [UFvk M8 T5v4H 2 |SS-RUN08000B ¥100
32 |EIEY 2x12 1 |SS-RWP20120U ¥100

EARSIVEIRER (58—, v IR, BERYSRILR) (XTRFJLIVRFEyh1ELT
&8 &S SS-R00060005 (7 5v4) . 1{E&H =Y ¥1200 (Fi+k 7€ i)

BRFELTHYFETS,

REIVE T V-F)IEEEADNSIEA O RATULABDERMEAS—(XIREJLHAS5—SUS P 81ELT
BRELTLEDT, T EBEESS-R00060002. 1{@H1-YFiik E{M¥550TT,




"16~ZX10R ABS

0 A r@\@ _’r"_% “ @
"l AR\ D<K
e))))))l?_a N\

@ >




